Caterpillar EP18KT

ALLGEMEINE MERKMALE

ID 43706
Marke Caterpillar
Typ EP18KT
Baujahr 2002
Betriebsstd. 7.655
Konstruktion Gabelstapler

TECHNISCHE MERKMALE
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Kraftstoffart

Getriebe
Fahrzeug-ldentifizierungsnummer
Gewicht

Hubhohe

Tragkraft

Mastsektionen

Fahrhthe

EXTRAS

Elektrisch
Automatik
6268
3.730 kg
430 cm
1.800 kg
3

205 cm

BESCHREIBUNG
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MACHINE: Forklift

BRAND: Caterpillar

MODEL: EP18KT

SERIAL NUMBER: 6268

YEAR OF CONSTRUCTION: 2002
ENGINE: Electric

HOURS: Key On: 7655

HOURS DRIVING : 3828
HOURS LIFTING: 1652
TRANSMISSION: Automatic
MAST: 3 stages, free lift 1360mm
LIFT CAPACITY: 1800kg
LIFTING HEIGHT: 4300mm
HYDRAULIC VALVES: 3
FORKS: Yes, 1050mm

TIRES TYPE: Solid, normal
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Vlietweg 10, 4791 EZ Klundert

Tel.: +31 (0) 168 405 300




